Pl Dos Nom-prénom

Espoirs Homme - Hommes (1)
1 278 AKHOURFI Morgan

Masters 0 Femme - Dames (1)
1 352 CHALVIN Amandine

Masters 0 Homme - Hommes (6)

Masters 1 Femme - Dames (3)
1 276 FAURE Nathalie
2 277 MASCOT Christelle

Masters 1 Homme - Hommes (1)
1 255 ROULT Simon

Masters 2 Homme - Hommes (2)
1 260 FLEUR Fabrice
2 269 MOS Adrian

Masters 3 Femme - Dames (1)

Masters 3 Homme - Hommes (2)
1 354  GUERIN Nicolas
2 266 SCHUMMER David

Masters 4 Homme - Hommes (4)

1 353  PASTEUR Olivier
2 259 SEMENT Frederic
3 265 JACQUET Thierry

Masters 5 Femme - Dames (1)
1 272 DEFEMME Anne

Masters 5 Homme - Hommes (1)

1 273 OSSWALD Daniel
Seniors Femme - Dames (3)

1 253 LOMBARDOT Native

2 254  PETITRENAUD Emilie

3 262 THIRVAUDEY Maelle

Seniors Homme - Hommes (7)

1 261 MEZIN Sylvain

2 252 CROSASSO Anthony
3 355 LIVROZET Clement
4 274 POINSOT Tom

5 258 QUERLIOZ Gary

\,

1 46 DERRIEN Franck

2 264 NAVARRE Emmanuel

3 271  BLANC-COQUAND Benoit
4 275 ORTIZ Gabriel

" Défi des 3 Villards

Association Défi des 3 Villards * samedi 11 juin 2022

Club Licence

Q

TEAM LA BUCLEE

AL ECHIROLLES 1866667
GSE MONTAGNE
RUN'N TRAIL

@ AL ECHIROLLES 2110530

Q
Q
Q

LES 2 ALPES TRAIL

CA2S

Cat

ESH - M

MOF - F

MOH - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
MOH - M

MIF - F
MiF - F

M1H-M

M2H - M
M2H - M

M3H - M
M3H - M

M4H - M
M4H - M
M4H - M

MSF - F

M5H - M

SEF - F
SEF - F
SEF - F

SEH - M
SEH - M
SEH-M
SEH - M
SEH - M

Course Temps

4h13'13

Défi 10 ans 6h22'31

4h15'26
4h47'39
5h40'12
6h26'52

Défi 10 ans

4h56'52
5h09'08

4h41'25

5h47'53
5h57'09

Défi 10 ans 5h01'45

6h59'29

5h01'01
6h18'05
8h01'20

Défi 10 ans

5h52'36

5h30'52

5h56'57
6h01'11
6h34'57

4h08'04
4h56'54
5h06'58
5h14'02
5h33'17

Défi 10 ans

(YAKA:S

1

5 o
VIIARD | AG
REYMOND /3

a32'13
a 1h24'46
a 2h11'26

a12'16

a9'16

a 1h57'44

a 1h17'04
a3h00'19

a4'14
a 38'00

a 48'50
a 5854
a 1h05'58
a 1h25'13

Moy

km/h

7,75

513

7,68
6,82
5,77
5,07

6,61
6,35

6,97

5,64
5,49

6,50
4,68

6,52
5,19
4,08

5,56

593

5,50
543
4,97

7,91
6,61
6,39
6,25
5,89

1° ESH/1

1° MOF/1

1° MOH/1
2° MOH/6
3° MOH/6
4° MOH/6

1° M1F/3
2° M1F/3

1° M1H/1

1° M2H/2
2° M2H/2

1° M3H/1
2° M3H/2

1° M4H/2
2° M4H/4
3° M4H/4

1° M5F/1

1° M5H/1

1° SEF/3
2° SEF/3
3° SEF/3

1° SEH/7
2° SEH/7
3° SEH/1
4° SEH/7
5° SEH/7

J
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